
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION  
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (TRAFFIC) 

Engineering Hub Building, Gr. Floor, Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli Naka, Worli  Mumbai –400 018. 
No. Dy. Ch. E. / 6226 / Traffic dated : 01.11.2022 

 
Corrigendum –I 

 
SUB: Invitation of E – Tender for on street Pay and Park Scheme at Rasraj 

Nala Road between R.G. Gadkari Marg and V.M. Road, Vile Parle (W), 
in K/West Ward, Mumbai-400058, Category –A. 

  Ref:    Bid no: 7200037106. 
 
In continuation of E-tender notice under no. vide No. Dy.Ch.E./6226 /Traffic of 

06.10.2022 published on 10.10.2022 in newspapers under No. 
PRO/1507/ADV/2022-23 the schedule dates of e-tender have been revised and are 
as follows:- 

Tender Activities Existing Dates & Time Modified Dates 
Last date & time for sale of 
tender  

26.10.2022 upto 12:00 Hrs. 10.11.2022 upto 12:00 Hrs. 

Submission of Packet A, B 
& Packet C (Online) 

26.10.2022 upto 16:00 Hrs. 10.11.2022 upto 16:00 Hrs. 

Opening of Packet A 27.10.2022 after 16:01 Hrs 10.11.2022 after 16:10 Hrs 
Opening of Packet B  27.10.2022 after 16:10 Hrs 10.11.2022 after 16:20 Hrs 
Opening of Packet C  10.11.2022 after 15:00 Hrs 21.11.2022 after 15:00 Hrs 

 
 

     Sd/- 
  

Ch. Eng. (Roads & Tr.)  


